www.pressroomelectronics.com     Resolver Based Punch Press Controls A19
Part Number   Description (Resolver and resolver cable are included with all models).
PCS-05    PressCommander (Boards Only) Clutch/Brake System with remote standard display
PCS-08 PressCommander (Boards Only) Clutch/Brake System with remote standard display,
IEC switches, push buttons and legend plates
PCS-10 PressCommander mounted on panel backplate with remote standard display
PCS-20    PressCommander mounted on panel backplate with remote standard display,
    IEC switches, push buttons and legend plates

PCS Models. Part #39-151.
www.pressroomelectronics.com 				    Resolver Based Punch Press Controls A25
PressCommander Proposal/Ordering Guide
Resolver Based Controls with Standard Display (All Models/Styles)
PCS-05
PCS-08
PCS-10
PCS-20
PCS-2000
Specify Operator Control Location on Control Panel:
	 Left End	 Panel Door	 Right End
PCS-2000-SFP PressCommander Small Form Package
	 The PCS-2000-SFP comes in a 12” x 14” x 8” NEMA 12 Control box and is the same price as a base PCS-
2000 unit. It is based on a standard PCS-2000 which comes in a 20” x 20” x 8” box (going up in size depending on
options).  The SFP does not come with the step-down transformer and is not for customers who require additional
options (i.e. Starter(s) , Disconnect, etc.). The SFP  is for customers who already have a Panel for high voltage/high
current equipment, and want the Controls to be closer to the operator.
NOTE: There is no cable length limitation between the SFP and the high voltage equipment control panel.
PCS-4000 (1 to 500 SPM Press Speed)	       or         PCS-4000-OPTO (Above 500 SPM Press Speed)
Specify Operator Control Location (for either model):
	 Left End	 	 Panel Door	 	 Right End
Fused Main Power Disconnect - Refer to Main Power Disconnect Section